



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 969 of 2023

Manish Kumar Yadav **Versus** Food Corporation Of India

20/03/2023	Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. R.S. Patel and Mr. Palash Agrawal, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondent is directed to file complete record relating to the decision making process of cancellation of recruitment process despite various order passed by this Court. List this case on 10.04.2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
vaishali	