



2026:CGHC:19197

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.969 of 2023

Manish Kumar Yadav and others **Versus** Food Corporation of India and
others

10.04.2023	None for the petitioners even in the second round. Shri N. K. Shukla, Senior Advocate alongwith Shri R.S. Patel, counsel for the respondents. Post this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	