



2026:CGHC:19197

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 969 of 2023

Manish Kumar Yadav **Versus** Food Corporation of India & Ors

03/11/2023	Ms. Naushina Ali, Advocate for the petitioner. List this case in week commencing from 28.11.2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-