



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4664 of 2024

YASHWANT KUMAR SINHA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/4814/2024,WPS/5230/2024,WPS/4752/2024,WPS/4757/2024

Order Sheet

26/09/2024	Mr. Manish Nigam, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Dy. Government Advocate for the Respondents No. 1 to 4/State. Mr. Ali Asgar, Advocate for the Respondent No. 5 & 6. As prayed by the counsel for respective respondents, list this case on 27.09.2024 (Friday). Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	