



2026:CGHC:19197

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 969 of 2023

MANISH KUMAR YADAV **versus** FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

WPS/1144/2024,WPS/1143/2024

Order Sheet

27/09/2024	Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, Advocate along with Mr. Bharat Sharma, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Prafulla N. Bharat, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. R. S. Patel, Advocate for respondents No. 1 to 3. Mr. Tanmay Thomas, Advocate for respondent No. 4. Arguments heard finally. Reserved for judgment. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Shayna/R