



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 969 of 2023

MANISH KUMAR YADAV *versus* FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

WPS/1144/2024,WPS/1143/2024

Order Sheet

05/03/2025	Mr. Ajay Kumrani & Mr. Bharat Sharma, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.S. Patel, Counsel for the respondents No. 1 to 3. Mr. Tanmay Thomas, Counsel for the respondent No. 4. Pleadings are complete in these cases. Earlier also, the matter was finally heard by the co-ordinate Bench, as such, list it for final hearing in the week commencing 24.03.2025. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	