



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 969 of 2023

MANISH KUMAR YADAV **versus** FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

WPS/3788/2023,WPS/1143/2024,WPS/1144/2024

Order Sheet

23.01.2026	Ms Naushina Afrin Ali (appears through virtual mode), Shri Topelal Bareth, Shri Bharat Sharma, Shri Vijay Chawla, and Ms Ankita Gouraha, counsel for the respective petitioners. Shri PN Bharat, Sr counsel along with Shri RS Patel, and Shri Ashish Sahu, and Shri Tanmay Thomas, counsel for the respective respondents. Heard learned counsel for the parties. Order reserved. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE
------------	---

padma